Please note: On the FCIA Manufacturer Membership application please check the level, Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum or Diamond at

2022 FCIA MANUFACTURER MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

which you chose to join. If you have any questions regarding FCIA membership level benefits, please contact:

Cathy Burns at the FCIA office: +1 708-202-1108 or cathy@fcia.org.

TYPE

DUES

DUES
(included)

FREE FCIA
CONF. REG’N.
(Per Conf. -2
Conf.’s/Yr.)

FREE FCIA
CONF.
SPONSOR
(Total Yr
Value)

FREE
FIC
BOOTH
VALUE

WEB
AD
VALUE

ENEWS
Logo/
Ad
VALUE

Specialty
Manufacturer
Award

Private Meal
with the
Board ata
Conference

Conference
Sponsorships,
speaker, FIC
dinner, guest
tour

Conference
based WEB
ads & logo, on
attendee list,
Registration
form, eblast,
conference
landing page

VALUE IF
PURCHASED
SEPARATELY

Bronze
Basic
Membership

$3,800

$3,800

Silver

$6,765

$3,800

2 Attendees
Spring —
Value $1020
Fall — Value
$1425

$1500

$500

$1,000

$700

$9,750

Gold

$8,900

$3,800

3 attendees
Spring —
Value $1465
Fall — Value
$2075

$3,250

$500

$1,800

$700

$13,335

Platinum

$11,850

$3,800

4 attendees
Spring —
Value $1910
Fall — Value
$2725

$4,750

$500

$2,400

$1,000

$16,780

Diamond

$25,000

$3,800

6 attendees
Spring —
Value $2800
6 Fall — Value
$4025

$4,750

$500

$2,400

$1,000

$2500

Priceless

$11,000

$4000

$36,775
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