2022 FCIA MANUFACTURER MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

Please note: On the FCIA Manufacturer Membership application please check the level, Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum or Diamond at which you chose to join. If you have any questions regarding FCIA membership level benefits, please contact:

Cathy Burns at the FCIA office: +1 708-202-1108 or <u>cathy@fcia.org</u>.

ТҮРЕ	DUES	DUES (included)	FREE FCIA CONF. REG'N. (Per Conf 2 Conf.'s/Yr.)	FREE FCIA CONF. SPONSOR (Total Yr Value)	FREE FIC BOOTH VALUE	WEB AD VALUE	ENEWS Logo/ Ad VALUE	Specialty Manufacturer Award	Private Meal with the Board at a Conference	Conference Sponsorships, speaker, FIC dinner, guest tour	Conference based WEB ads & logo, on attendee list, Registration form, eblast, conference landing page	VALUE IF PURCHASED SEPARATELY
Bronze Basic Membership	\$3,800		0	0	0	0	0					\$3,800
Silver	\$6,765	\$3,800	2 Attendees Spring – Value \$1020 Fall – Value \$1425	\$1500	\$500	\$1,000	\$700					\$9,750
Gold	\$8,900	\$3,800	3 attendees Spring – Value \$1465 Fall – Value \$2075	\$3,250	\$500	\$1,800	\$700					\$13,335
Platinum	\$11,850	\$3,800	4 attendees Spring – Value \$1910 Fall – Value \$2725	\$4,750	\$500	\$2,400	\$1,000					\$16,780
Diamond	\$25,000	\$3,800	6 attendees Spring – Value \$2800 6 Fall – Value \$4025	\$4,750	\$500	\$2,400	\$1,000	\$2500	Priceless	\$11,000	\$4000	\$36,775